
Direction: Broomhill

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

4 bus Time Schedule
Broomhill Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:18 - 23:04

Monday 05:11 - 23:04

Tuesday 05:11 - 23:04

Wednesday 05:11 - 23:04

Thursday 05:11 - 23:04

Friday 05:11 - 23:04

Saturday 05:11 - 23:04

4 bus Info
Direction: Broomhill
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

The 4 bus line (Newton Mearns, Ayr Rd - Broomhill Crow Rd TA) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Broomhill: 05:11 - 23:04(2) Newton Mearns: 05:46 - 23:54
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 4 bus station near you and find out when is the next 4 bus arriving.

4 bus time schedule & line map

Newton Mearns, Ayr Rd - Broomhill Crow Rd TA Get The App4

St Vigeans Place, Newton Mearns

Moorhill Road, Newton Mearns

Maple Avenue, Newton Mearns

Poplar Avenue, Newton Mearns

Newton Grove, Newton Mearns

Kirkview Crescent, Newton Mearns

Waterfoot Road, Broom

Firwood Road, Broom

Blackhouse Road, Broom

Broompark Drive, Broom

Broom Road East, Broom

Neidpath Road East, Broom

Roddinghead Road, Clarkston

Flenders Road, Clarkston

Cathcart Castle Golf Course, Clarkston

Sunbury Avenue, Clarkston

Hillview Drive, Clarkston

Mearns Road, Clarkston

Stewart Drive, Clarkston

Clarkston Halls, Stamperland

Stamperland Gardens, Stamperland

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/4/158103031/7198130/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D158103031%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D158103031%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_4_Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_4_Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA_Scotland_View


Beechlands Avenue, Netherlee

Williamwood Drive, Netherlee

Parklands Road, Netherlee

Parklands Road, Netherlee

Bute Gardens, Netherlee

Bogton Avenue, Muirend

Gavinton Street, Muirend

Brunton Street, Cathcart

Holmhead Road, Cathcart

Monreith Road East, Cathcart

Tulloch Street, Battlefield

Orchy Street, Battlefield

Brisbane Street, Battlefield

Lochleven Road, Battlefield

Dundrennan Road, Battlefield

Ledard Road, Battlefield

Victoria Infirmary, Battlefield

Langside Road, Battlefield

Grange Road, Govanhill

Victoria Road, Govanhill

Price Edward Street, Govanhill

Cuthbertson Street, Govanhill

Star Bar, Tradeston

Pollokshaws Road, Port Eglinton

Wellcroft Place, Tradeston

Bedford Street, Tradeston

Bridge St Underground, Tradeston

Kingston Street, Tradeston

Argyle Street, Glasgow

Bothwell Street, Glasgow

West Regent Street, Glasgow

Sauchiehall Lane, Glasgow

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/4/158103031/7198130/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/4/158103031/7198130/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA


Direction: Newton Mearns

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

4 bus Time Schedule
Newton Mearns Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 23:54

Monday 05:46 - 23:54

Tuesday 05:46 - 23:54

Wednesday 05:46 - 23:54

Thursday 05:46 - 23:54

Friday 05:46 - 23:54

Saturday 06:19 - 23:54

4 bus Info
Direction: Newton Mearns
Stops: 79

Pitt Street, Glasgow

Kings Theatre, Glasgow

Charing Cross, Glasgow

Lynedoch Street, Glasgow

Woodlands Gate, Glasgow

Burnbank Bowling Club, Hillhead

Park Road, Hillhead

University Union, Hillhead

University Library, Hillhead

Boyd Orr Building, Hillhead

Caledon Lane, Partick

Dowanhill Park, Partick

Hyndland Avenue, Partick

Crown Road North, Hyndland

Polworth Street, Hyndland

Clarence Gardens, Hyndland

Churchill Drive, Broomhill

Crow Road, Broomhill

Marlborough Avenue, Broomhill

Mitre Road, Broomhill

Mitre Road, Broomhill

Balshagray Avenue, Broomhill

Balshagray Avenue, Victoria Park

Marlborough Avenue, Broomhill

Crow Road, Broomhill

Churchill Drive, Broomhill

Clarence Gardens, Hyndland

Airlie Street, Hyndland

Polworth Street, Hyndland

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/4/158103031/7198131/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA


Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

Crown Road North, Hyndland

Hyndland Avenue, Partick

Dowanhill Street, Partick

Caledon Lane, Partick

Boyd Orr Building, Hillhead

University Library, Hillhead

University Union, Hillhead

Park Road, Hillhead

Burnbank Bowling Club, Hillhead

Woodlands Gate, Glasgow

Lynedoch Street, Glasgow

Garnet Street, Glasgow

Dalhousie Street, Glasgow

Bath Lane, Glasgow

Wellington Street, Glasgow

St Vincent Street, Glasgow

Central Station, Glasgow

Bridge St Underground, Tradeston

Bedford Street, Tradeston

Wellcroft Place, Tradeston

Devon Street, Tradeston

Star Bar, Tradeston

Copelaw Street, Govanhill

Kingarth Street, Govanhill

Langside Lane, Govanhill

Victoria Road, Govanhill

Grange Road, Govanhill

Victoria Acad Unit, Battlefield

Victoria Infirmary, Battlefield

Cartvale Road, Battlefield

Lochleven Road, Battlefield

Cartvale Road, Battlefield

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/4/158103031/7198131/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/4/158103031/7198131/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832725-158103031&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newton%20Mearns%2C%20Ayr%20Rd%20-%20Broomhill%20Crow%20Rd%20TA


Garry Street, Battlefield

Orchy Street, Battlefield

Holmlea Road, Battlefield

Holmhead Crescent, Cathcart

Struan Road, Cathcart

Holmhead Road, Cathcart

Brunton Street, Cathcart

Gavinton Street, Muirend

Bogton Avenue, Muirend

Bute Gardens, Netherlee

Parklands Road, Netherlee

Linnpark Avenue, Netherlee

Williamwood Drive, Netherlee

Beechlands Avenue, Netherlee

Stamperland Gardens, Stamperland

Clarkston Halls, Stamperland

Aidans Brae, Clarkston

Mearns Road, Clarkston

Hillview Drive, Clarkston

Highfield Drive, Clarkston

Sunbury Avenue, Clarkston

Cathcart Castle Golf Course, Clarkston

Flenders Road, Clarkston

Roddinghead Road, Clarkston

Laigh Road, Broom

Broom Road East, Broom

Broompark Drive, Broom

Blackhouse Road, Broom

Firwood Road, Broom

Waterfoot Road, Broom

Kirkview Crescent, Newton Mearns

Newton Grove, Newton Mearns



4 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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Poplar Avenue, Newton Mearns

Maple Avenue, Newton Mearns

Moorhill Road, Newton Mearns

Paidmyre Road, Newton Mearns

Hunters Drive, Newton Mearns

St Vigeans Place, Newton Mearns


